
Coaches:

Daryl Welch Samuell HS
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Scrimmage Lincoln HS 4:30 PM Samuell HS
Baseball Field NL

Feb 12, 2024 Mon Scrimmage Roosevelt HS 4:30 PM Samuell HS
Baseball Field NL

Feb 16, 2024 Fri Scrimmage North Dallas HS 4:30 PM Samuell HS
Baseball Field NL

Feb 20, 2024 Tue Scrimmage
1-14 L Lincoln HS 4:00 PM Samuell HS

Baseball Field NL

Feb 27, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Carter HS 4:30 PM Carter HS Baseball

Field NL

Feb 27, 2024 Tue Non-
District Carter HS 4:30 PM Samuell HS

Baseball Field NL

Feb 27, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Carter HS 6:30 PM Forester Softball

Complex F2 NL

Mar 1, 2024 Fri Non-
District Roosevelt HS 4:00 PM Samuell HS

Baseball Field NL

Mar 12, 2024 Tue District Seagoville HS 12:00
PM

Samuell HS
Baseball Field L

Mar 15, 2024 Fri District @ Seagoville HS 12:00
PM

Seagoville HS -
Baseball Field L

Mar 19, 2024 Tue District @ Conrad HS 7:00 PM Conrad HS L

Mar 22, 2024 Fri District Conrad HS 4:30 PM Samuell HS
Baseball Field L

Mar 26, 2024 Tue District @ NORTH
MESQUITE H S 4:30 PM ACE Volleyball L

Mar 28, 2024 Thu District NORTH
MESQUITE H S 4:30 PM Samuell HS

Baseball Field L

Apr 2, 2024 Tue District WEST
MESQUITE H S 4:30 PM Samuell HS

Baseball Field L

Apr 5, 2024 Fri District @ WEST
MESQUITE H S 4:30 PM West Mesquite HS L

Apr 9, 2024 Tue District @ Bryan Adams
HS 4:30 PM Bryan Adams HS L

Apr 12, 2024 Fri District Bryan Adams HS 4:30 PM Samuell HS
Baseball Field L

Apr 16, 2024 Tue District Spruce HS 4:30 PM Samuell HS
Baseball Field L

Apr 19, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Spruce HS 4:30 PM Spruce HS Baseball

Field L

Apr 23, 2024 Tue District @ POTEET H S 4:30 PM POTEET H S L

Apr 26, 2024 Fri District POTEET H S 4:30 PM Samuell HS
Baseball Field L
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